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Semester End Examination Summer 2023 Result (Regular & Ex-Students) 
The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be 
sent to you soon. 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 
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4402372 
4402373 

24 

4402374 

25 

4402375 

4402377 

4402378 

15 4402387 

4402379 

4402380 

30 

31 

4402383 

4402384 
13 4402385 Regular 

4402388 

21 4402393 

4402381 Regular 

4402390 

4402382 Regular 

4402391 

4402392 

17 4402389 Regular 

4402394 

Category 

Regular 

4402396 

Regular 

4402386 Regular 

4402397 

Regular 

28 4402400 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

4402402 

Regular 

4402403 

Regular 
Regular 

23 4402395 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

26 4402398 Regular 

Regular 

27 4402399 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

29 4402401 Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

32 4402404 Regular 

Shiksha Mandal Wardha's 

33 4402405 Regular 

34 4402406 Regular 

M.Com. Semester-ll 

Marks out 
of 500 
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344* 
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352 

389 

327* 

353 
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368 

377 
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328 

348* 

335* 
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346* 
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371 

311 

360* 

406 

300* 

403 
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372 
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402 
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367 

262 

334* 

349 

318 
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FAIL 
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PASS BY GRACE 
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PASS BY GRACE 
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FAIL 
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PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

Failed Subject Code/s 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

|MCC 2.2, MCC 2.4, MCSFC 2.0 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 
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4402407 

4402408 

4402409 

4402410 
4402411 

4402412 

4402413 

4402414 

4402417 

4402418 

4402419 

4402420 

4402421 

4402422 

4402423 
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4402426 

4402427 

4402428 
4402429 
4402430 

4402433 

4402434 

4402435 

Regular 

4402439 

Regular 

4402440 

Regular 

4402441 

Regular 

4402443 

Regular 

4402444 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

4402431 Regular 

Regular 

4402432 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

4402436 Regular 
4402437 Regular 

Regular 

4402438 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

EX-Student 

EX-Student 

$Kathalet 
Chief Controller, Examination 

Offg. Principal 
G. S. College of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur. 

296 

347 

324* 

364 

290* 

275* 

298 

333 

407 

344* 

272* 

194 

349 

267 

296 

349 

321* 

312 

400 

317 

343 

326 

366 

306 

389 

270 

192 

424 

310 

335 

247 

407 

117 

200 

259 
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PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 
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PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

commee 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

(NAGPUR) EcOn 

MCC 2.2 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

MCC 2.2 
MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

MCC 2.2 

|MCC 2.1, MCC 2.2 
ALL SUB.JECTS 

MCC 2.1, MCC 2.2 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

MCC 2.2, MCSFC 2.0 
MCC 2.2 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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