Shiksha Mandal Wardha's

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous)

M.Com. Semester-II

Semester End Examination Summer 2023 Result (Regular & Ex-Students)

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Category	Marks out of 500	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	4402372	Regular	319	PASS	
2	4402373	Regular	344*	PASS BY GRACE	
3	4402374	Regular	267	FAIL	MCC 2.2
4	4402375	Regular	352	FAIL	MCC 2.2
5	4402377	Regular	389	PASS	
6	4402378	Regular	327*	PASS BY GRACE	
7	4402379	Regular	353	PASS	
8	4402380	Regular	366	PASS	
9	4402381	Regular	368	PASS	
10	4402382	Regular	377	PASS	
11	4402383	Regular	342	PASS	
12	4402384	Regular	272	FAIL	MCC 2.2
13	4402385	Regular	328	PASS	
14	4402386	Regular	348*	PASS BY GRACE	
15	4402387	Regular	335*	PASS BY GRACE	
16	4402388	Regular	279	FAIL	MCC 2.2
17	4402389	Regular	346*	PASS BY GRACE	
18	4402390	Regular	230	FAIL	MCC 2.2
19	4402391	Regular	371	PASS	
20	4402392	Regular	311	FAIL	MCC 2.2
21	4402393	Regular	360*	PASS BY GRACE	
22	4402394	Regular	406	PASS	
23	4402395	Regular	300*	PASS BY GRACE	
24	4402396	Regular	403	PASS	
25	4402397	Regular	204	FAIL	MCC 2.2, MCC 2.4, MCSFC 2.0
26	4402398	Regular	372	PASS	
27	4402399	Regular	400	PASS	
28	4402400	Regular	402	PASS	
29	4402401	Regular	322	FAIL	MCC 2.2
30	4402402	Regular	367	PASS	
31	4402403	Regular	262	FAIL	MCC 2.2
32	4402404	Regular	334*	PASS BY GRACE	
33	4402405	Regular	349	PASS	
34	4402406	Regular	318	PASS	

35	4402407	Regular	296	FAIL	MCC 2.2
36	4402408	Regular	347	PASS	
37	4402409	Regular	324*	PASS BY GRACE	-
38	4402410	Regular	364	PASS	
39	4402411	Regular	290*	PASS BY GRACE	
40	4402412	Regular	275*	PASS BY GRACE	
41	4402413	Regular	298	PASS	
42	4402414	Regular	333	PASS	
43	4402417	Regular	407	PASS	
44	4402418	Regular	344*	PASS BY GRACE	
45	4402419	Regular	272*	PASS BY GRACE	
46	4402420	Regular	194	FAIL	ALL SUBJECTS
47	4402421	Regular	349	PASS	
48	4402422	Regular	267	FAIL	MCC 2.2
49	4402423	Regular	296	FAIL	MCC 2.2
50	4402424	Regular	349	PASS	
51	4402425	Regular	321*	PASS BY GRACE	
52	4402426	Regular	312	FAIL	MCC 2.2
53	4402427	Regular	400	PASS	
54	4402428	Regular	317	FAIL	MCC 2.2
55	4402429	Regular	343	PASS	
56	4402430	Regular	326	PASS	
57	4402431	Regular	366	PASS	
58	4402432	Regular	306	PASS	
59	4402433	Regular	389	PASS	
60	4402434	Regular	270	FAIL	MCC 2.1, MCC 2.2
61	4402435	Regular	192	FAIL	ALL SUBJECTS
62	4402436	Regular	424	PASS	
63	4402437	Regular	310	PASS	
64	4402438	Regular	335	PASS	
65	4402439	Regular	247	FAIL	MCC 2.1, MCC 2.2
66	4402440	Regular	407	PASS	,
67	4402441	Regular	117	FAIL	ALL SUBJECTS
68	4402443	EX-Student	200	FAIL	MCC 2.2, MCSFC 2.0
69	4402444	EX-Student	259	FAIL	MCC 2.2

Chief Controller, Examination
Offg. Principal
G. S. College of Commerce
& Economics, Nagpur.



Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.